MARRIAGE LICENSES

GEO. A. BATEMAN, Issurer, 61 Clarence: St.

14 Arch

BTREET

77 Wilton Henry A
79 Tweed Willlam A
WEST SIDE '

Queen's College and University
Queen’'s University, Med Faculty
Kingston- School of

Agriculture
Dyde Prof 8 Walters
Watson Prof John
Kingston Skating Rink
White Frederick
Walker Jane (wid John)
O'Donnell Patrick
Holman Albert E
Asselstine Charles A
McKenna Miss Helen
Compton James
80 Cooper Mary (wid John)
84 Angrove Henry jr
86 Warwick Caroline L (wid Chas J)

60
62
04
66
72
74
/76

Mining and

QOOD ANYWHERE IN
IN CANADA.
&> 'PHONE 306. <D

DIRECTORY Bagot

219 Bowen Willlam A
225 Stone Miss Mary
231 Kam Sing, laundry
Clarence st ends
Brock st intersects
McMahon T & Co, wall paper
233 Smythe & Loscombe, real estate
Loscombe A E M, insurance
Smythe A E, collector, ete
Otto C H, bookbinder
237 Tomlinson G R, electrician
2389 Vacant store
241 Bassam W E, baker
243 Wilton Henry, harnesfmaker
245 Macnee & Minnes, whol dry goods
Princess st intersects
Hotel Frontenac sample rooms (10)
273 Robinson James 8, Clerk of the 1st
Division Court
[275-277 Robinson Bros, painters

ARTILLERY PARK, Bagot opp Bar.
rack.

| 279 Robinson Willlam
281 Wooton James
Queen st intersects

BAGOT. mnorth from City Park to

James. 4th west of the harbor.
EAST SIDE

Macnaughton Rev John

Stearne Philip

Shaw Felix

Vacant

107
109
115
117

Gore st ends
125

127
129
138
137

Smith Charles
Skinner Etta (wid Wm)
Porter Willlam J
Porter Charles
Clayton Martin
Earl st intersects
Patterson Henry T
Sexsmith Robert
Hunter John (
Goodearle Capt John L
Beatty Charles
Smith Henry
Walker Herbert L
Oliver Charles G
Sharpe George A
Willlam st intersects
8t Vincent Academy (for gir's)
Convent of the Congregation de
Notre Dame

151
153
155
157
161
163
165
167
169

Johnston st Intersects
Thomson Jane (wid Robert)
Orr John
Rees Edward A

Salvation Army Barracks
Macnamara Adjt Ella, officer
charge Salvation Army
Jarrell Isaac, caretaker
305 Wright Robert J
| 307 Aylesworth George A
Campbell James, coal and wood

in

Cl

96 Hi

1 08 St
‘] Barrack st ends 100 M
[ Cavalry stables 102 D
| Wilson, Lytle, Badgerow Co of 104 8y
‘ Toronto, Ltd, vinegar mfrs 106 H
| Ordnance st intersects 108 H/
357 Hartley William H 110 Cr
| 350 Murphy Thomas J 124 Mi
361 Wilton Henry 126 El
503 McCully Andrew 128 Ba
365 Graham Annie A (wid James) 180 Va
367 O'Nel) Annie (wid Patrick) 184 M«

Coleman Robert J 186 BI
375 Kimball Charles L 188 Mi
377 Gallivan Bros, grocers 140 Pa

| Bay st intersects
| 43 Madigan Annie (wid Michael)

| Woods Willlam

40 and 47 Vacant

49 Laughern James

51 Bridgen Newman

53 Loke Mary (wid Wm)

55 McDonald John

65 Vacant

152 Gl
166 Va
158 Fa
160-162
164 Ly
Mel
166 Va¢
168 Ha
Va¢
170 Ho)

North st intersects
67 Collins James P



